2024 Kid's Day of Lexington

Booth/Sponsorship Commitment Form



Grand Sponsor \$5,000	
Gold Sponsor \$2,500	100% of all donations are tax- deductible!
Silver Sponsor \$1,000	If electricity is required at your booth there is an additional \$25
Bronze Sponsor \$500	<pre>fee. **No sales or politics of any kind are allowed at the event**</pre>
Booth Sponsor \$100 (\$200 after 3/1)	
Company Name:	
Contact Person:	Phone:
Mailing Address:	
Email Address:	
What will you be promoting (NO political candidates/booths allowed):	
Number of Booth Spaces request:	
Electricity required (\$25 additional fee, NO electricity available after 3/1/24): yes or no	
Payment Information:	
 Make checks payable to Kid's Day of Lexington. Mail this completed form and check to: Kid's Day of Lexington c/o Palr SC 29072 	netto Chiropractic Center, 929 North Lake Drive, Lexington,
 All donations made to Kid's Day of Lexington are non-refundable. Set up will begin at 7a.m. and all participants are strongly encouraged t will monitor the drop off area and will shut it down at 8:30a.m. sharp. 	o complete set up early. The Lexington Police Department
- Participants are responsible for tables, chairs, extension cords, and tent - Business/Organization exclusivity is available with \$500.00 or higher spo	
By signing below, you have read and fully understand the above mentioned.	
Signature:	Date: